AP-MG3000 Media Gateway
High-performance & Compact Design
VoiceFinder AP-MG3000 is a high performance Media Gateway
providing high scalability, cost-effective service in a small footprint. AP-
MG3000 offers 120 channels of unprecedented quality of digital VoIP
communication with the density requirement. Not only general QoS
algorithm, AP-MG3000 supports the advanced QoS algorithms to
maintain state-of-art voice quality on any types of conventional IP

Specifications and features subject to change without notice.
All brands & products are trademarks of their respective organization.
Ordering Information
• AP-MG3000-01 : AP-MG3000 Standard Configuration
-Two(2) Fast Ethernet, One(1) Console,
64bit RISC CPU, 8MB Flash, 64MB SDRAM
- APOS v5.xx with Operation Manual
- Including CAB-LAN, CAB-CON
•MG3000-1E1 : 1-Port Digital E1 Interface Module
•MG3000-1T1 : 1-Port Digital T1 Interface Module
•MG3000-2E1 : 2-Port Digital E1 Interface Module
•MG3000-2T1 : 2-Port Digital T1 Interface Module
•MG3000-4E1 : 4-Port Digital E1 Interface Module
•MG3000-4T1 : 4-Port Digital T1 Interface Module
•MG3000-S1 :Added Security Processor on AP-MG3000
(at Production)
•CAB-LAN  : RJ45 Ethernet Cable
•CAB-CON : RJ45 RS-232C Console Cable
Network Managements